
 
 

     
  

 
   

 
   
            

 
    

 
  

 
   

 
       

 
   

 
   
                   
   
                
       

 
   

 
   
           
         
   
   
   

 
    

 
         
        
         
   
    
   
          

 
   

 
                  

          
    
   
          
    
      

 

Diary for Mayor Marvin Rees 
July 2022 

Friday 1st July 

08:00 Internal meetings 
13:00 West of England Combined Authority and West of England Joint Committee 

Saturday 2nd July 

No appointments 

Sunday 3rd July 

Five aside social with PhoenixNextgen community football 

Monday 4th July 

08:00 Internal meetings 
12:00 Meeting with the Chief Executive of the Royal Society of Arts and the Director of Core Cities UK 
12:45 Internal meetings 
15:30 Meeting with the Managing Director of First Bus and the Headteacher of St Katherine’s School 
18:30 Speak at City Leadership Programme dinner 

Tuesday 5th July 

08:00 Internal meetings 
11:30 Join the Queen’s Baton Relay ahead of the Commonwealth Games 
13:30 Record video about the Clean Air Zone 
14:00 Internal meetings 
16:30 Member Forum 
18:00 Full Council 

Wednesday 6th July 

08:30 Audio recording for England’s Women’s Euros opening match 
09:00 Meeting with the Chair of Goram Homes 
10:00 Meeting with the Director of Core Cities UK 
12:00 Internal meeting 
12:30 City Partners meeting 
13:30 Internal meeting 
17:00 Attend ‘Room 16’ event with the Brookings Institute 

Thursday 7th July 

08:00 Meeting with the Senior Investment Manager, Wales & South West England; and Head of China and Hong 
Kong, Corporate Investment; at the Department for International Trade 

08:30 Interview on Ujima 
12:30 Internal meetings 
16:00 Call with the Chief Executive of the Resolution Foundation 
17:00 Travel to London 
19:30 Core Cities UK Cabinet Dinner 



   
 

      
     
    

 
   

 
      

 
   

 
  

 
    

 
  

 
   

 
  

 
   

 
  

 
   

 
  

 
   

 
      

 
    

 
       

 
   

 
  

 
   

 
   
        
   

 
   

 
   
           

  
   

 
   
         
    
      
          

Friday 8th July 

08:30 Core Cities UK Cabinet Breakfast 
09:30 Core Cities UK Cabinet 
16:00 Travel to Bristol 

Saturday 9th July 

14:00 Visit Bristol Pride Day festival 

Sunday 10th July 

No appointments 

Monday 11th July 

No appointments 

Tuesday 12th July 

No appointments 

Wednesday 13th July 

No appointments 

Thursday 14th July 

No appointments 

Friday 15th July 

18:30 City Leadership Programme completion dinner 

Saturday 16th July 

11:00 Attend Harbour Festival with Hannover delegation 

Sunday 17th July 

No appointments 

Monday 18th July 

08:00 Internal meetings 
12:30 Everyday Integration toolkit launch for local authorities 
13:00 Internal meetings 

Tuesday 19th July 

10:30 Internal meetings 
15:00 Record video for England’s Women’s Euros quarter final match 

Wednesday 20th July 

09:30 Internal meetings 
11:00 Chair Local Government Association Levelling Up Locally roundtable 
12:30 City Partners meeting 
14:00 Interview with The Economist 
15:00 Bristol City Council and C40 Cities ‘Reinventing Cities’ event 



                  
  

     
      

 
   

 
           
     
       
   

 
   

 
         
          
   
         
   
        

 
   

 
  

 
   

 
  

 
   

 
   
         
     
             
          
        
             
      

 
   

 
   
           
   

 
   

 
   
     
   
       
   

 
   

 
    
        
   
      

16:30 Meeting with the Director of the NHS’s Race and Health Observatory and Chair of Bristol’s Commission on 
Race Equality 

17:00 Meeting with Youth Mayors 
17:45 Interview with CNN’s Amanpour Programme 

Thursday 21st July 

07:30 Meeting with Assistant Chief Constable, Avon & Somerset Police 
09:00 Meeting with Core Cities 
14:15 Local Government Association Executive Advisory Board 
16:15 Internal meeting 

Friday 22nd July 

10:00 Meting with Chair of the National Infrastructure Commission 
10:30 Bristol City Council and National Infrastructure Commission joint roundtable 
13:00 Internal meetings 
13:30 Meeting with the Leader of North Somerset Council 
14:00 Internal meetings 
15:30 Meeting with Bristol City Council’s Strive interns 

Saturday 23rd July 

No appointments 

Sunday 24th July 

No appointments 

Monday 25th July 

08:15 Internal meetings 
12:00 Record video for England’s Women’s Euros semi-final match 
14:00 Interview with Points West 
16:00 Meeting with Policy and Analysis Lead at the Civil Service Race Forum 
16:30 Meeting with the Executive Chair of Well North Enterprises 
17:00 Meeting with Joe Sims & Taylor Moore 
17:30 Call with the Chair of the West of England Local Enterprise Partnership 
19:30 Bloomberg Harvard Collaboration Track meeting 

Tuesday 26th July 

09:00 Internal meeting 
09:45 Record message for NHS South Central and West graduation event 
10:00 Internal meetings 

Wednesday 27th July 

09:00 Internal meetings 
13:00 Q&A with Strive interns 
13:30 Internal meetings 
14:30 Interview for Bristol Ideas research project 
16:00 Internal meetings 

Thursday 28th July 

08:30 Interview on Ujima 
09:00 Meeting with the Director of O&H Land 
09:30 Internal meeting 
14:00 Mayor’s Conversation with Community Workers 



   
                 

     
 

   
 

  
 

   
 

  
 

    
 

  

15:30 Internal meeting 
17:15 Meeting with the Leaders and Chief Executives of South Gloucestershire, Bath & North East Somerset, and 

North Somerset Councils 

Friday 29th July 

No appointments 

Saturday 30th July 

No appointments 

Sunday 31st July 

No appointments 


